Diary Summary
1- 31 December 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information
that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the

Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

1/12/2023

1/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

4/12/2023

5/12/2023

7:15 AM - 8:30
AM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

9:00 AM - 9:45
AM

12:00 PM - 2:00
PM

2:30 PM - 3:00
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:00 PM - 4:45
PM

4:45 PM - 5:15
PM

5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

6:10 AM - 6:20
AM

Speech : Hugo Group

Media interview - NBR

Meeting with MPI officials

Cabinet

Ministerial Meet and greet

Meeting with Dialog

Meeting with MBIE officials

Meeting with Gas Industry Company

Media interview : Reality Check Radio

Media interview : TV3 AM Show

The Northern Club

131 Queen Street,
Auckland

MPI office Wellington

Beehive

MBIE office, Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Online

Online

Attending

NBR

MPI

Attending

MBIE

Attending

Attending

Attending

Reality Check Radio

TV3 AM Show

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Regional
Development
Resources &

Associate Energy
Resources &
Associate Energy
Resources &
Associate Energy

All

All
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5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

5/12/2023

6/12/2023

6/12/2023

6/12/2023

7/12/2023

7/12/2023

7/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

7:00 AM - 7:15
AM
7:15 AM - 7:50
AM
8:00 AM -9:00
AM
1:30 PM - 2:00
PM
2:00 PM - 2:45
PM
3:00 PM - 3:30
PM
4:30 PM - 5:00
PM
4:45 PM - 5:00
PM
7:30 AM - 8:00
AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM
10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
12:00 PM -
12:30 PM
12:30 PM - 1:00
PM
1:00 PM - 1:15
PM
9:00 AM - 9:45
AM
10:00 AM -
10:45 AM

Media : The Platform

Media: TVNZ

Meeting with MBIE officials

Meeting with MPI officials

Meeting with MPI officials

Meeting with Aquaculture NZ

Meeting with Straterra

Media interview : Te Karere

Media interview : Newstalk ZB

Cabinet Committee

Media interview : The Country

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MPI officials

Pre-record for Chinese Chamber of Commerce event

Meeting with MPI officials

Meeting with Channel Infrastructure

Phone Call

TVNZ Wellington studio

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Online

Beehive

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

The Platform

TVNZ

MBIE

MPI officials

MPI officials

Aguaculture New
Zealand

Straterra

Te Karere

Newstalk ZB

Attending

The Country

Attending

MPI officials

Attending

MPI officials

Channel Infrastructure

Diary Summary - 1 December 2023 - 31 December 2023

All

All

Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy

All

All

All

All

Associate Finance

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy




11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

13/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

11:00 AM -
11:45 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00
PM
2:15PM - 3:00
PM
3:00 PM - 3:45
PM
4:30 PM - 5:15
PM
7:15 AM - 7:50
AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM
12:30 PM - 1:00
PM
10:00 AM -
11:00 AM
11:00 AM -
12:00 PM
12:00 PM -
12:45 PM
1:00 PM - 1:30
PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
8:00 AM -9:00
AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM
9:30 AM - 10:00
AM

Meeting with MBIE officials

Cabinet

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MBIE officials

Ministerial Meeting

Media : TVNZ Breakfast

Meeting with Irrigation NZ

Meeting with Treasury officials

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with NZ Rock Lobster Industry Council

Media interview : Te Hiku media

Launch of December 2023 Situation and Outlook for
Primary Industries

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Ambassador of Israel

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

TVNZ Wellington Studio

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

MPI, Wellington Office

Beehive

Beehive

MBIE officials

Attending

Attending

MBIE officials

Attending

TVNZ

Irrigation New Zealand

Treasury officials

Attending

Attending

Attending

NZ Rock Lobster
Industry Council

Te Hiku

Attending

Attending

Ambassador of Israel

Regional
Development

All

Regional
Development
Resources &
Associate Energy
Regional
Development

All

Regional
Development

Associate Finance

All

All

Associate Finance

Oceans and Fisheries

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Associate Finance

All
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14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

14/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

18/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

19/12/2023

10:00 AM -
10:45 AM
11:00 AM -
11:30 AM
11:30 AM -
12:00 PM
12:30 PM - 1:00
PM
1:15PM -1:30
PM
9:00 AM - 9:45
AM
10:30 AM -
11:15 AM
12:00 PM - 2:00
PM
2:30 PM - 3:00
PM
3:00 PM - 3:45
PM
7:30 AM - 8:00
AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM
12:00 PM -
12:45 PM
1:00 PM - 1:30
PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
4:00 PM - 5:00
PM

Meeting with Fonterra

Meeting with MPI officials

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Seafood NZ

Media interview : Yahoo Australia

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MBIE officials

Cabinet

Media interview : NBR

Ministerial Meeting

Media interview : Reality Check Radio

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Genesis

Seafood NZ interview

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Northland Development Corporation

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Online

Phone Call

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Parliament House

Beehive

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Online

Beehive

Beehive

Fonterra CEO

MPI officials

Attending

Seafood New Zealand

Yahoo Australia

MPI

MBIE

Attending

NBR

Attending

Reality Check Radio

Attending

Genesis Energy CEO

Seafood NZ

Maureen Pugh MP

Northland Development

Corporation
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Resources &
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

All

All

Resources &
Associate Energy

All

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy
Regional
Development




19/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

20/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

21/12/2023

6:30 PM -9:00
PM
8:10 AM - 8:20
AM
8:30 AM - 10:00
AM
10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
10:30 AM -
11:30 AM
1:40 PM - 2:00
PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
4:30 PM - 5:00
PM
8:45 AM -9:00
AM
9:00 AM -9:30
AM
12:30 PM - 1:15
PM

Meeting with seafood industry stakeholders

Meeting with MBIE officials

Ministerial Meeting

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Ministerial Meeting

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with Crown Infrastructure Partners

Ministerial Meeting

Meeting with MPI officials

Ministerial Meeting

QT Hotel, Wellington

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Seafood industry
stakeholders

MBIE

Attending

Attending

Attending

Attending

Attending

Crown Infrastructure
Partners

Hon Andrew Bayly

MPI officials

Santana Minerals CE and

Chair

Oceans and Fisheries

Regional
Development

Oceans and Fisheries

All

All

Associate Finance

Regional
Development
Regional
Development
Resources &
Associate Energy

Oceans and Fisheries

Resources &
Associate Energy
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