Diary Summary

1 - 31 December 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
1/12/2023	7:15 AM - 8:30 AM	Speech : Hugo Group	The Northern Club	Attending	All
1/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Media interview - NBR	131 Queen Street, Auckland	NBR	Oceans and Fisheries
4/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	MPI office Wellington	MPI	Oceans and Fisheries
4/12/2023	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Attending	All
4/12/2023	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Ministerial Meet and greet	MBIE office, Wellington	MBIE	Regional Development
4/12/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Meeting with Dialog	Beehive	Attending	Resources & Associate Energy
4/12/2023	4:00 PM - 4:45 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	Attending	Resources & Associate Energy
4/12/2023	4:45 PM - 5:15 PM	Meeting with Gas Industry Company	Beehive	Attending	Resources & Associate Energy
4/12/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	Media interview : Reality Check Radio	Online	Reality Check Radio	All
5/12/2023	6:10 AM - 6:20 AM	Media interview : TV3 AM Show	Online	TV3 AM Show	All

5/12/2023	7:00 AM - 7:15 AM	Media : The Platform	Phone Call	The Platform	All
5/12/2023	7:15 AM - 7:50 AM	Media: TVNZ	TVNZ Wellington studio	TVNZ	All
5/12/2023	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE	Regional Development
5/12/2023	1:30 PM - 2:00 PM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
5/12/2023	2:00 PM - 2:45 PM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
5/12/2023	3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	Meeting with Aquaculture NZ	Beehive	Aquaculture New Zealand	Oceans and Fisheries
5/12/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	Meeting with Straterra	Beehive	Straterra	Resources & Associate Energy
5/12/2023	4:45 PM - 5:00 PM	Media interview : Te Karere	Beehive	Te Karere	All
6/12/2023	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	Media interview : Newstalk ZB	Online	Newstalk ZB	All
6/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
6/12/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Media interview : The Country	Phone Call	The Country	All
7/12/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
7/12/2023	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
7/12/2023	1:00 PM - 1:15 PM	Pre-record for Chinese Chamber of Commerce event	Beehive	Attending	All
11/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
11/12/2023	10:00 AM - 10:45 AM	Meeting with Channel Infrastructure	Beehive	Channel Infrastructure	Resources & Associate Energy

11/12/2023	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE officials	Regional Development
11/12/2023	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Attending	All
11/12/2023	2:15 PM - 3:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
11/12/2023	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE officials	Resources & Associate Energy
11/12/2023	4:30 PM - 5:15 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
12/12/2023	7:15 AM - 7:50 AM	Media : TVNZ Breakfast	TVNZ Wellington Studio	TVNZ	All
12/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Meeting with Irrigation NZ	Beehive	Irrigation New Zealand	Regional Development
12/12/2023	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting with Treasury officials	Beehive	Treasury officials	Associate Finance
13/12/2023	10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
13/12/2023	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
13/12/2023	12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
13/12/2023	1:00 PM - 1:30 PM	Meeting with NZ Rock Lobster Industry Council	Beehive	NZ Rock Lobster Industry Council	Oceans and Fisheries
13/12/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Media interview : Te Hiku media	Beehive	Te Hiku	All
14/12/2023	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Launch of December 2023 Situation and Outlook for Primary Industries	MPI, Wellington Office	Attending	Oceans and Fisheries
14/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
14/12/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Meeting with Ambassador of Israel	Beehive	Ambassador of Israel	All

14/12/2023	10:00 AM - 10:45 AM	Meeting with Fonterra	Beehive	Fonterra CEO	Resources & Associate Energy
14/12/2023	11:00 AM - 11:30 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
14/12/2023	11:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
14/12/2023	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	Meeting with Seafood NZ	Online	Seafood New Zealand	Oceans and Fisheries
14/12/2023	1:15 PM - 1:30 PM	Media interview : Yahoo Australia	Phone Call	Yahoo Australia	Resources & Associate Energy
18/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:45 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	MPI	Oceans and Fisheries
18/12/2023	10:30 AM - 11:15 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE	Regional Development
18/12/2023	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Cabinet	Beehive	Attending	All
18/12/2023	2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Media interview : NBR	Parliament House	NBR	All
18/12/2023	3:00 PM - 3:45 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Resources & Associate Energy
19/12/2023	7:30 AM - 8:00 AM	Media interview : Reality Check Radio	Online	Reality Check Radio	All
19/12/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Oceans and Fisheries
19/12/2023	12:00 PM - 12:45 PM	Meeting with Genesis	Beehive	Genesis Energy CEO	Resources & Associate Energy
19/12/2023	1:00 PM - 1:30 PM	Seafood NZ interview	Online	Seafood NZ	Oceans and Fisheries
19/12/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Maureen Pugh MP	Resources & Associate Energy
19/12/2023	4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Meeting with Northland Development Corporation	Beehive	Northland Development Corporation	Regional Development

6:30 PM - 9:00 PM	Meeting with seafood industry stakeholders	QT Hotel, Wellington	Seafood industry stakeholders	Oceans and Fisheries
8:10 AM - 8:20 AM	Meeting with MBIE officials	Beehive	MBIE	Regional Development
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Oceans and Fisheries
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Cabinet Committee	Beehive	Attending	All
1:40 PM - 2:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Associate Finance
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Attending	Regional Development
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	Meeting with Crown Infrastructure Partners	Beehive	Crown Infrastructure Partners	Regional Development
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Hon Andrew Bayly	Resources & Associate Energy
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	Meeting with MPI officials	Beehive	MPI officials	Oceans and Fisheries
12:30 PM - 1:15 PM	Ministerial Meeting	Beehive	Santana Minerals CE and Chair	Resources & Associate Energy
	PM 8:10 AM - 8:20 AM 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 1:40 PM - 2:00 PM 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM 8:45 AM - 9:00 AM 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 12:30 PM - 1:15	PM 8:10 AM - 8:20 AM 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 1:40 PM - 2:00 PM 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM 8:45 AM - 9:00 AM 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 12:30 PM - 1:15 Ministerial Meeting Meeting with Seafood industry stakeholders Meeting with MBIE officials Ministerial Meeting Ministerial Meeting Meeting with Crown Infrastructure Partners Ministerial Meeting Meeting with MPI officials Ministerial Meeting	PM 8:10 AM - 8:20 AM 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM - 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM 1:40 PM - 2:00 PM 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM 8:45 AM - 9:00 AM 8:45 AM - 9:30 AM 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 12:30 PM - 1:15 Ministerial Meeting Meeting with MPI officials Reehive Reehive QT Hotel, Wellington Rething to the property of	PM Meeting with seafood industry stakeholders QT Hotel, Wellington stakeholders 8:10 AM - 8:20 AM Meeting with MBIE officials 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM Ministerial Meeting Beehive Attending 10:00 AM Beehive Attending 10:30 AM Beehive Attending 10:30 AM Beehive Attending 10:30 AM Beehive Attending 10:40 PM - 2:00 PM Ministerial Meeting Beehive Attending 3:30 PM - 4:00 PM Beehive Attending 4:30 PM - 5:00 PM Meeting With Crown Infrastructure Partners Beehive Partners 8:45 AM - 9:00 AM P:30 AM Meeting With MPI officials 12:30 PM - 1:15 Ministerial Meeting Beehive Santana Minerals CE and